The Maximum Benefit limit on the Policy is R500,000. 

ADDITIONAL COVER 

In the event of a Credit Shortfall claim where your car is written off, hijacked or stolen and not recovered, the Insurer 
will pay you an Excess Benefit up to the amount of R2 500 (Two Thousand Five Hundred Rand) towards any excesses 
paid during the claiming process. 

EXCLUSIONS 
This Policy does not cover the following: 

1. Any loss of or damage to goods, materials, possessions or property carried in or on the car. 
2. Any consequential loss of any nature whatsoever, depreciation, wear and tear, mechanical or electrical